-
Daily Schedule
Sunday, January 25, 2026

.
PCHA - Pinellas County Hunter

Association January 2026
January 24,2026 - January 25, 2026)

g
Serio Ring - Warm Up Z:tarstt 7:45 A":" o i
. Start 0. ass nt.
Start: 8:00 AM 103 Open Hunter US 0
Est. Start No. Class. Ent. 104  Open Hunter O/F 2' 0
68 Leadline 0 99 Novice Rider Hunter US 0
69 Leadiine-Rising Stars 0 100  Novice Rider Hunter O/F 0
70 WalkPleasure 0 101 Novice Rider Hunter O/F 0
7 Walk EQ 0 86 Children's Pony Hunter US 0
72 WalkPoles 0 87  Children's Pony Hunter O/F 0
73 Walk/Trot Hunter US 10 & under 0 88 Children's Pony Hunter O/F 0
74 Walk/Trot Hunter Poles 10 &under O 89 Short Stirrup Hunter US 0
75 Walk/Trot Hunter Pattern 10 & 0] 90 Short Stirrup Hunter O/F 0
under 91 Short Stirrup Hunter O/F 0
261  Walk/Trot Hunter US 11 & over 0o o2 Long Stirrup Hunter US 0
262  Walk/Trot Hunter Poles 11 & over 0 03 Long Stirrup Hunter O/F 0
263  Walk/Trot Hunter Pattern11 &over O 94 Long Stirrup Hunter O/F 0
76 W/T Crossrails Hunter US10 & 0 95 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 0
under 96 Intermediate Rider Hunter US 0
77 W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 10 & 0 97 Intermediate Rider Hunter O/F 0
under - 98 Intermediate Rider Hunter OF 0
78 W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 10 & 0] 102 PCHA Non-Pro 2- 26" Hunter 0
under - Classic
264  W/T Crossrails Hunter US 11 & (0] Total Trips 0
Ve Total U/S 6
265  W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 11 & 0]
over .
266  W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 11 & 0] Hunter Rlng
over Start: 8:00 AM
247  W/T Crossrails Hunter Classic 0 Est.Start No. Class Ent.
79 Crossrail Hunter US 10 & under (0] 108  Green Hunter US 0
80 Crossrail Hunter O/F 10 & under 0 109  Green Hunter O/F 0
81 Crossrail Hunter O/F 10 & under 0 110  Green Hunter O/F 0
267  Crossrail Hunter US 11 & over 0 105 PCHA Open Hunter US 0
268 Crossrail Hunter O/F 11 & over 0 106 PCHA Open Hunter O/F 0
269 Crossrail Hunter O/F 11 & over 0 107  PCHA Open Hunter O/F 0
82  Crossrail Hunter Classic 0 111 Thoroughbred Hunter O/F 0
270  Open Crossrail Hunter US (o] 112  Thoroughbred Hunter O/F 0
271  Open Crossrail Hunter O/F (o] 113 Non T/B Hunter O/F 0
272  Open Crossrail Hunter O/F 0 14 Non T/B Hunter O/F 0
83 Baby Green Hunter US 0 115  Thoroughbred Hunter US 0
84 Baby Green Hunter O/F 18" 0 116 Non TB Hunter US 0
85 Baby Green Hunter O/F 18" 0 117  Modified Child/Adult Hunter O/F 0
Total Trips 0 118  Modified Child/Adult Hunter 0
Total U/S " Handy
M9  Modified Child/Adult Hunter US 0
Gene Miche Ring - Annex 120  Pre-Children Hunter O/F 0
121 Pre-Children Hunter Handy 0

Page

Generated: Jan 11, 2026 10:58 AM



Est. Start No.
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Total Trips

Total U/S

Jumper Ring

Start: 8:00 AM
Est. Start No.
218

206
210
225

246

222
243

21
244
230
213
232
Total Trips
Total U/S

Page

Class

Pre-Children Hunter US
Pre-Adult Hunter OF
Pre-Adult Hunter Handy
Pre-Adult Hunter U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter O/F
Adult Amateur Hunter Handy
Children's Hunter O/F
Children's Hunter Handy
Adult Amateur Hunter US
Children's Hunter US

Class

1.0 High Child/Adult Jumper I1.2.
(©)

.95 Open Jumpers I1.2.(b)

.95 $500 PCHA Mini Prix

.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers Il
2(b)

.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers Mini
Mini Prix

.65 Training Jumper - Blue Ribbon
.65 Training Jumper Optimum
Time

.75 jumpers - Blue Ribbon

.75 jumpers - Optimum Time

.75 TB Jumper I1.2(b)

.85 Open Jumpers 11.2(b)

.85 TB Jumpers 11.2(b)

Ent.

© Ololololololololo oo

Ent.

o

oo

O Ol0O0OI0OIO IO

Generated: Jan 11, 2026 10:58 AM



