

Daily Schedule

Sunday, January 25, 2026

PCHA - Pinellas County Hunter

Association January 2026

January 24, 2026 - January 25, 2026

Serio Ring - Warm Up

Start: 8:00 AM

Est. Start	No.	Class	Ent.
	68	Leadline	0
	69	Leadline - Rising Stars	0
	70	Walk Pleasure	0
	71	Walk EQ	0
	72	Walk Poles	0
	73	Walk/Trot Hunter US 10 & under	0
	74	Walk/Trot Hunter Poles 10 & under	0
	75	Walk/Trot Hunter Pattern 10 & under	0
	261	Walk/Trot Hunter US 11 & over	0
	262	Walk/Trot Hunter Poles 11 & over	0
	263	Walk/Trot Hunter Pattern 11 & over	0
	76	W/T Crossrails Hunter US 10 & under	0
	77	W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 10 & under	0
	78	W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 10 & under	0
	264	W/T Crossrails Hunter US 11 & over	0
	265	W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 11 & over	0
	266	W/T Crossrails Hunter O/F 11 & over	0
	247	W/T Crossrails Hunter Classic	0
	79	Crossrail Hunter US 10 & under	0
	80	Crossrail Hunter O/F 10 & under	0
	81	Crossrail Hunter O/F 10 & under	0
	267	Crossrail Hunter US 11 & over	0
	268	Crossrail Hunter O/F 11 & over	0
	269	Crossrail Hunter O/F 11 & over	0
	82	Crossrail Hunter Classic	0
	270	Open Crossrail Hunter US	0
	271	Open Crossrail Hunter O/F	0
	272	Open Crossrail Hunter O/F	0
	83	Baby Green Hunter US	0
	84	Baby Green Hunter O/F 18"	0
	85	Baby Green Hunter O/F 18"	0
Total Trips			0
Total U/S			11

Gene Miche Ring - Annex

Start: 7:45 AM

Est. Start	No.	Class	Ent.
	103	Open Hunter US	0
	104	Open Hunter O/F 2'	0
	99	Novice Rider Hunter US	0
	100	Novice Rider Hunter O/F	0
	101	Novice Rider Hunter O/F	0
	86	Children's Pony Hunter US	0
	87	Children's Pony Hunter O/F	0
	88	Children's Pony Hunter O/F	0
	89	Short Stirrup Hunter US	0
	90	Short Stirrup Hunter O/F	0
	91	Short Stirrup Hunter O/F	0
	92	Long Stirrup Hunter US	0
	93	Long Stirrup Hunter O/F	0
	94	Long Stirrup Hunter O/F	0
	95	Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic	0
	96	Intermediate Rider Hunter US	0
	97	Intermediate Rider Hunter O/F	0
	98	Intermediate Rider Hunter OF	0
	102	PCHA Non-Pro 2'- 2'6" Hunter Classic	0
Total Trips			0
Total U/S			6

Hunter Ring

Start: 8:00 AM

Est. Start	No.	Class	Ent.
	108	Green Hunter US	0
	109	Green Hunter O/F	0
	110	Green Hunter O/F	0
	105	PCHA Open Hunter US	0
	106	PCHA Open Hunter O/F	0
	107	PCHA Open Hunter O/F	0
	111	Thoroughbred Hunter O/F	0
	112	Thoroughbred Hunter O/F	0
	113	Non T/B Hunter O/F	0
	114	Non T/B Hunter O/F	0
	115	Thoroughbred Hunter US	0
	116	Non TB Hunter US	0
	117	Modified Child/Adult Hunter O/F	0
	118	Modified Child/Adult Hunter Handy	0
	119	Modified Child/Adult Hunter US	0
	120	Pre-Children Hunter O/F	0
	121	Pre-Children Hunter Handy	0

Est. Start	No.	Class	Ent.
	122	Pre-Children Hunter US	0
	123	Pre-Adult Hunter OF	0
	124	Pre-Adult Hunter Handy	0
	125	Pre-Adult Hunter U/S	0
	126	Adult Amateur Hunter O/F	0
	127	Adult Amateur Hunter Handy	0
	128	Children's Hunter O/F	0
	129	Children's Hunter Handy	0
	130	Adult Amateur Hunter US	0
	131	Children's Hunter US	0
Total Trips			0
Total U/S			9

Jumper Ring

Start: 8:00 AM

Est. Start	No.	Class	Ent.
	218	1.0 High Child/Adult Jumper II.2. (b)	0
	206	.95 Open Jumpers II.2.(b)	0
	210	.95 \$500 PCHA Mini Prix	0
	225	.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers II. 2(b)	0
	246	.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers Mini Mini Prix	0
	222	.65 Training Jumper - Blue Ribbon	0
	243	.65 Training Jumper Optimum Time	0
	211	.75 jumpers - Blue Ribbon	0
	244	.75 jumpers - Optimum Time	0
	230	.75 TB Jumper II.2(b)	0
	213	.85 Open Jumpers 11.2(b)	0
	232	.85 TB Jumpers 11.2(b)	0
Total Trips			0
Total U/S			0